



May 8, 2025

The General Manager  
Corporate Relations Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001  
Scrip Code: 500770

The Manager  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza  
Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E)  
Mumbai 400 051  
Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025**

The Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Wednesday, May 7, 2025 has *inter alia*, approved the Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025.

The said financial results were published in the following newspapers on May 8, 2025:

- i. Business Standard (English)
- ii. The Free Press Journal (English)
- iii. Navshakti (Marathi)

A copy of the results published is attached herewith. These are also being made available on the website of the Company at [www.tatachemicals.com](http://www.tatachemicals.com).

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,  
For Tata Chemicals Limited**

**Rajiv Chandan  
Chief General Counsel  
& Company Secretary**

Encl.: a/a

**TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001  
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 [www.tatachemicals.com](http://www.tatachemicals.com)  
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893

<div><div>LGB</div><div>LGB FORGE LIMITED</div><div>Registered Office: 6/16/13 Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore-641 006 Ph : 0422 2532325 Fax: 0422 2532333 E-mail: secretarial@lbforge.com Website: www.lgbforge.com CIN: L27310TZ2006PLC012830</div></div>					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31-03.2025 Rs. in Lakhs					
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	2,392.53	2,420.35	1,980.75	9,403.76	8,937.87
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-40.23	-42.97	-322.06	-337.80	-986.74
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-40.23	-42.97	-322.06	-122.45	-986.74
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-40.23	-42.97	-322.06	-122.45	-986.74
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	-105.87	-42.97	-335.15	-188.09	-999.83
6 Equity Share Capital	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02	2,382.02
7 Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (*not annualised)					
(a) Basic	-0.01*	-0.02*	-0.13*	-0.05	-0.41
(b) Diluted	-0.01*	-0.02*	-0.13*	-0.05	-0.41
Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended financial results are available on BSE Limited website on which shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.lgbforge.com. The same can also be accessed through scanning the below mentioned QR code.					
<div><div><div>By Order of the Board for LGB FORGE LIMITED RAJSRI VIJAYAKUMAR MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN : 00018244</div><div></div></div></div>					
Place : Coimbatore Date : 07.05.2025					

WONDERLA

PARKS AND RESORTS

Wonderla Holidays Limited

Registered Office : 28<sup>th</sup> K.M., Mysore Road, Bengaluru 562 109; Ph: 080-22010311/322/333  
Fax 080-22010324 Website: www.wonderla.com; E-mail: mail.blr@wonderla.com  
CIN:L55101KA2002PLC031224

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs except EPS)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 March 2025	31 December 2024	31 March 2024	31 March 2025	31 March 2024
		(Unaudited) Refer Note 3	(Unaudited) Refer Note 3	(Unaudited) Refer Note 3	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,758.88	12,649.75	10,483.14	48,278.11	50,602.52
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.69	2,737.58	3,028.96	11,355.02	21,132.20
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,478.69	2,737.58	3,028.96	11,355.02	21,132.20
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,100.98	2,030.42	2,260.88	10,927.44	15,796.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	1,096.86	2,024.38	2,265.18	10,855.36	15,750.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	6,340.88	6,340.88	5,657.34	6,340.88	5,657.34
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :					
	Basic:	1.74	3.44	4.00	18.61	27.93
	Diluted:	1.73	3.43	3.98	18.55	27.84

Notes:

1.

The above financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07.05.2025.

2.

The Statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

3.

The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2025 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended 31 March 2025 and the unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2024 and the figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended 31 March 2024 and the unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2023. The figures for the quarter ended December 2024 and 31 December 2023 have not been audited but have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

4.

Based on the management approach as defined in Ind AS 108-Operating Segment, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the Company's performance and allocates the Company's resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators by business segments and the segment information is accordingly presented as :  
(i) Amusement Parks and Resort and  
(ii)Others  
The Amusement Parks and Resort segment includes entry fees to parks and revenue from resort operations. Others segment includes sale of merchandise, cooked food, packed foods etc. The accounting principles used in the preparation of these financial results are consistently applied to record revenue and expenditure in individual segments.

5.

Pursuant to the approval of the Board of Directors on 10 August, 2024, the Company had decided to dispose off 1.35 acres of land located at Sardar Nagar Revenue Village, Maheswaram Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Telangana. Accordingly, the carrying value of the land amounting to Rs.196.05 lakhs has been reclassified from property, plant and equipment to 'Assets held-for-sale' in accordance with Ind AS 105 - 'Non-current Assets Held for Sale and Discontinued Operations'.

6.

In December 2024, the Company issued its equity shares under the qualified institutions placement ("QIP") scheme as specified under Chapter VIII of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009, as amended (the "SEBI ICDR Regulations"). Pursuant thereto, the Company issued 68,35,444 equity shares, having face value of Rs.10 each, for an aggregate sum of Rs.54,000 lakhs. The equity shares issued under the QIP scheme were listed on 9 December 2024 for trading on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited. Accordingly, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company has increased from Rs.5,657.34 lakhs to Rs.6,340.88 lakhs during the year.

7.

The Finance Act, 2024 amended Section 112 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 to reduce the rate of taxation on long-term capital gains arising from the transfer of long-term capital assets to 12.5%, and to withdraw the benefit of indexation for any transfers of capital assets made after 23 July 2024. Consequent to such amendment, the Company has accounted for deferred tax credit amounting to Rs. 2,408 lakhs attributable to fair value of freehold land during the year.

8.

The Board of Directors has recommended a final dividend of 20% (Rs.2 per equity share of face value of Rs.10) for the financial year ended 31 March 2025, subject to approval by shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.


9.

In March 2025, the Company received a capital investment subsidy amounting to Rs. 2,000 lakhs under the Odisha Tourism Policy, 2022. In accordance with the requirements of Ind AS 20 – Accounting for Government Grants & Disclosure of Government Assistance, the said grant has been deducted from the carrying amount of the assets on the date of receipt of the grant.

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 07<sup>th</sup> May 2025

For Wonderla Holidays Limited

Managing Director & Executive Chairman

<div><div>TATA</div><div>Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results</div><div>for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025</div></div>					
(₹ in crore)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March, 2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 December, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March, 2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March, 2024 (Audited)
	Not annualised			Annualised	
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,509	3,590	3,475	14,887	15,421
2. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit of joint ventures and associate and tax	(61)	34	156	492	1,623
3. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit of joint ventures and associate and tax	(116)	(36)	(807)	367	762
4. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations before tax	(92)	(4)	(796)	521	830
5. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations after tax	(67)	(21)	(818)	354	449
6. Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations after tax	18	-	(23)	33	(14)
7. Profit/(loss) for the period (5 + 6)	(49)	(21)	(841)	387	435
8. Total comprehensive income for the period	(79)	(483)	(144)	(114)	3,249
9. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255	255
10. Other equity and Non-controlling interests				22,246	22,859
11. Securities premium account	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
12. Net worth	22,501	22,601	23,114	22,501	23,114
13. Outstanding debt	7,072	6,722	5,563	7,072	5,563
14. Earnings per share					
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	(2.90)	(2.08)	(32.46)	7.93	11.07
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	0.71	-	(0.90)	1.30	(0.55)
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	(2.19)	(2.08)	(33.36)	9.23	10.52
15. Debt equity ratio (no. of times)	0.31	0.30	0.24	0.31	0.24
16. Debt service coverage ratio (no. of times)	2.84	1.78	2.48	2.71	1.42
17. Interest service coverage ratio (no. of times)	2.39	2.93	3.41	3.47	5.37
Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025					
(₹ in crore)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March, 2025	Quarter ended 31 December, 2024	Quarter ended 31 March, 2024	Year ended 31 March, 2025	Year ended 31 March, 2024
	Not annualised			Annualised	
1. Revenue from continuing operations	1,219	1,166	1,090	4,441	4,384
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax	102	83	197	624	914
3. Profit from continuing operations before tax	102	83	197	624	1,016
4. Profit from continuing operations after tax	97	72	217	524	896
5. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	18	-	-	33	-
6. Profit for the period (4 + 5)	115	72	217	557	896
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	(18)	(531)	724	(149)	3,179
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255	255
9. Other equity				17,939	18,470
10. Securities premium account	1,258	1,258	1,258	1,258	1,258
11. Net worth	18,194	18,212	18,725	18,194	18,725
12. Outstanding debt	2,261	2,302	115	2,261	115
13. Earnings per share					
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	3.80	2.83	8.51	20.57	35.17
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	0.71	-	-	1.30	-
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	4.51	2.83	8.51	21.87	35.17
14. Debt equity ratio (no. of times)	0.12	0.13	0.01	0.12	0.01
15. Debt service coverage ratio (no. of times)	5.23	13.93	4.68	13.86	21.34
16. Interest service coverage ratio (no. of times)	4.69	4.18	17.45	5.68	17.86
Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7 May, 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.					
<div><div></div><div>For and on behalf of the Board of TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED R. Mukundan Managing Director and CEO</div></div>					
Place : Mumbai Date : 7 May, 2025					
<div><div>TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24 Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com CIN:- L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com</div></div>					

GVK


GVK Power (Goindwal Sahib) Limited

Regd. Office: Plot No. 10, Paigah Colony, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500003, Telangana, India CIN U40109TG1997PLC028483  
(A wholly owned subsidiary of Guru Amar Das Thermal Power Limited, GATPL)  
(A step down wholly owned subsidiary of Punjab State Power Corporation Limited, PSPCL)  
HOD-CHEMISTRY, GATP, Goindwal Sahib, invites E-Tender for the work of:  
Tender Enquiry No. 031/GATP/CHEM/50007255 dated 06/05/2025  
"Annual O&M Contract for Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) of GVK Township and Plant"  
at 2X270 MW Guru Amardas Thermal Plant (GATP), Goindwal Sahib, Distt.: Tarn Taran, Punjab as per details given in the tender specifications.' For detailed NIT & tender specifications, please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 06/05/2025 from 17:00 Hrs onwards.  
Note: Corrigendum and addendum, if any, will be published online at https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 76155/12/4203/2023/44178 GATP-17/25

G-RIDE

Gati Shakti Cargo Terminal (Morbi) Limited

CIN: U42100GJ2024SGC151 644  
Reg. office: 7th Floor, Block 06, Udyog Bhavan, Gandhinagar-382011.  
Ph: 079-23232728/29. Email id : projectfinance@gride.org.in  
Tender No. GGCTL/PF/2024-25/Container Operations  
NIT for Container Operations and Transportation of Domestic Containers From / Towards GCT Rafaleswar (GRGM) Near Morbi  
G-RIDE Gatishakti Cargo Terminal Limited (Morbi), subsidiary of Gujarat Rail Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited intends to engage an Category-1 Container Train Operator license holder for "Container Operations and Transportation of Domestic Containers from/ towards GRGM". Pre-Bid meeting is scheduled on 16 May 2025 at 12: 30 PM. The last date for submission of e-bids upto 5:00 PM on 23 May 2025. For details and further updates please visit G-RIDE website www.gride.org.in and tender.nprocure.gov.in (Tender ID: 182887)  
Place : Gandhinagar Sd/-  
Date : 08.05.2025 Chief Executive Officer, GGCTL (Morbi)


<div><div>Sapphire Foods India Limited</div><div>CIN: L55204MH2009PLC197005</div><div>Registered address :702, Prism Tower, A-Wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai- 400062</div><div>Website :www.sapphirefoods.in</div></div>									
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2025									
(Rs. in Million except per share data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended on 31.03.2025	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2025	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024
1	Revenue from operations*	6,046.43	5,480.02	24,510.76	22,360.81	7,113.41	6,316.95	28,818.64	25,942.79
2	Net profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.62)	(1.43)	180.53	653.60	44.80	8.39	384.31	699.09
3	Net profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47.37)	(1.43)	(27.86)	653.60	6.05	8.39	231.36	699.09
4	Net profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.62)	21.49	(63.20)	507.68	20.24	20.39	167.04	519.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39.97)	16.87	(77.66)	494.97	7.05	55.86	207.75	566.38
6	Equity Share Capital	642.38	637.04	642.38	637.04	642.38	637.04	642.38	637.04
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)			11,932.68	11,653.77			13,338.27	12,754.37
8	Earnings per Share (not annualised for quarters) (of Rs. 2/- each)								
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.11)	0.07	(0.20)	1.60	0.06	0.08	0.60	1.66
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.11)	0.07	(0.20)	1.58	0.06	0.07	0.60	1.64
*Excludes other income									
Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.sapphirefoods.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below. 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th May, 2025. The statutory auditors have completed the audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.									
<div><div></div><div>For &amp; On Behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Sanjay Purohit Whole-time Director &amp; Group CEO</div></div>									
Place: Mumbai Date: 7th May 2025									

50 years of  
converting news  
into economic  
intelligence.



50 Years of Insight






**Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited**  
QbV- U65922MH2019PLC248741 Regd. Office: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimulabh, Sayanji Road, Opp. Parul ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. CS: 8291889898  
Website: [www.motilaloswal.com](http://www.motilaloswal.com), Email: [hfquery@motilaloswal.com](mailto:hfquery@motilaloswal.com)

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited ("MOHFL") (Earlier known as "Aspire Home Finance Corporation Limited") hereby gives notice to the borrowers namely **RAMESH SADASHIV ROMAN**and **SANTOSH SADASHIV ROMAN** (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Borrowers") **Loan Account No. LXVIR00216-170026390** to remove their personal belongings/articles from the said Secured Asset being "All that part and parcel of property situated **FLAT NO. G1, GR FLOOR, SHEETAL VILLA, PALINDEVAD SUKHAPUR, NEAR MUMBAI-PUNE EXPRESS WAY FLYOWER, PANVEL, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA - 410206**" ("Secured Asset") within a period of 7 days, the physical possession of which is with MOHFL in due compliance of the provisions of SARFAESI Act, 2002. The Borrowers are further informed that in the event the Borrowers fail to remove their personal belongings/articles from the said Secured Asset within the stipulated time period of 7 days, MOHFL shall be entitled and well within its right to dispose of the said personal belongings/articles in accordance with law inter-alia by holding public auction or obtaining quotations from the parties interested in buying the such assets.  
**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : 08.05.2025**  
**For Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Authorised Signatory**

**APPENDIX IV-A**  
**Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Property**  
E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.  
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Property mortgaged to **Sammaan Capital Limited (formerly known as Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd.)** [CIN : **L65922DL2005PLC136029**] ("Secured Creditor"), the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "**as is where is**", "**as is what is**" and "**whatever there is**" basis on **26.05.2025 from 05.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M.**, for recovery of **Rs. 27,30,025/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Thirty Thousand Twenty Five only)** i.e. **Rs. 2,15,299/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand and Two Hundred Ninety Nine only)** pending towards **Loan Account No. HHEKAL00513376**, and **Rs. 25,14,726/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six only)** pending towards **Loan Account No. HHLKAL00513327**, by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till **28.04.2025** with applicable future interest in terms of the Loan Agreement and other related loan document(s) w.e.f. **29.04.2025** along with legal expenses and other charges due to the Secured Creditor from **SATISH GIRIDHAR KOHALE** and **RATNA SATISH KOHALE**.  
The Reserve Price of the Immovable Property will be **Rs. 16,25,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only)** and the Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD") will be **Rs. 1,62,500/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred only)** i.e. equivalent to 10% of the Reserve Price.  
**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
**FLAT NO. 9, HAVING CARPET AREA 31.05 SQUARE METERS ON 3RD FLOOR, WING - E, BUILDING NO. 01 IN THE PROJECT KNOWN AS THE MIST SITUATED IN VILLAGE DAHMALI, AKURLE ROAD, TALUKA KARJAT, RAIGAD - 410101, MAHARASHTRA.**  
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided on the website of the Secured Creditor i.e. [www.sammaancapital.com](http://www.sammaancapital.com); Contact No : 0124-6910910, +91 7065451024; E-mail id : [auctionhelp@mmaancapital.com](mailto:auctionhelp@mmaancapital.com). For bidding, log on to [www.auctionfocus.in](http://www.auctionfocus.in).  
**Sd/-**  
**AUTHORISED OFFICER**  
**SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD.**)  
**Date : 02.05.2025**  
**Place : RAIGAD**

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
(for immovable property)  
Whereas,  
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** (formerly known as **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated **30.11.2021** calling upon the Borrower(s) **JAYESH HARIBHAU TARE** and **JAYSHREE HARIBHAU TARE** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs. 19,00,869.03 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eight Hundred Sixty Nine and Paise Three only)** against Loan Account No. **HHLTHN00449141** as on **25.11.2021** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.  
The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **02.05.2025**.  
The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED** (formerly known as **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**) for an amount of **Rs. 19,00,869.03 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eight Hundred Sixty Nine and Paise Three only)** as on **25.11.2021** and interest thereon.  
The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.  
**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
FLAT BEARING NO. "1401, ON "14TH" FLOOR, IN THE "C" WING", IN THE PROJECT NAMED "VEDANT MILLENIA PHASE I", HAVING AN APPROXIMATE CARPET AREA OF 30.17 SQ. METERS, AS DEFINED IN R.E. (R & D) ACT, 2016 AND USABLE AREA OF 38.30 SQ.MTRS., INCLUDING BALCONIES, CUPBOARDS AND TERRACES TO THE ALLOTTEE THE CARPET AREA, MENTIONED ABOVE INDICATES THE AREAS AFTER ENCLOSING THE BALCONIES AND THE CUPBOARD AREAS WHEREVER SUCH BALCONIES & CUPBOARD AREAS ARE AVAILABLE BUILT-UP, ON THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING SY NO. 12/4 (PART), 221/4 (PART) 221/6A ( PART) AND 238 (PART) LYING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE TITWALA, TALUKA KALIAN, DISTRICT THANE, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA.  
BOUNDED BY:  
EAST : OPEN SPACE WEST : BUILDING NO. 1  
NORTH : GARDEN RESERVATION SOUTH : BUILDING NO. 7  
**Sd/-**  
**Date : 02.05.2025**  
**Place : MUMBAI**  
**Authorised Officer**  
**SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED**  
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**)

**CARTRADE TECH LIMITED**  
**Registered and Corporate Office:** 12th Floor, Vishwaroop IT Park, Sector 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 705, Maharashtra, India.  
**Tel:** +91 22 6739 8888; **Website:** [www.cartradetech.com](http://www.cartradetech.com); **E-mail:** [investor@cartrade.com](mailto:investor@cartrade.com); **Corporate Identity Number:** L74900MH2000PLC126237

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED)**  
**FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025**


The Board of Directors of CarTrade Tech Limited ("the Company"), at its meeting held on Wednesday, May 07, 2025 approved the audited financial results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025 ("Financial Results").


The Financial Results along with the Audit Report, has been posted on the Company's website at <https://www.cartradetech.com/for-investors.html> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response code ("QR code").

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
**CarTrade Tech Limited**

**Sd/-**  
**Vinay Vinod Sanghi**  
**Chairman and Managing Director**  
**(DIN: 00309085)**

**Date: May 07, 2025**  
**Place: Mumbai**



**IIFL HOME LOAN**  
**IIFL Home Finance Limited**  
**CIN: U65993MH2006PLC166475**  
**Regd. Office:** IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, MIDC, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane-400604  
**Tel:** (91-22) 3929 4000 | **Fax:** (91-22) 2580 6654 | **E-mail:** [secretarialhfc@iiflhomeloans.com](mailto:secretarialhfc@iiflhomeloans.com) | **Website:** [www.iiflhomeloans.com](http://www.iiflhomeloans.com)

**STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025**  
(Amount in crores except otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
		March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,715.44	3,316.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,255.01	1,314.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,255.01	1,314.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	976.50	1,016.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	966.48	1,009.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26.34	26.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve, if any)	7,436.11	6,411.71
8	Securities Premium Account (included in Sl. No.7-Reserves)	2,969.65	2,969.65
9	Net worth	7,462.45	6,438.05
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	19,574.29	17,683.60
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Not applicable	Not applicable
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in-times)	2.62	2.75
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	370.66	385.87
	1. Basic: (in ₹)		
	2. Diluted: (in ₹)	366.15	384.64
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT + Interest Expended + Principal collected from customers during the year)/(Interest Expended + Principal repayment of the borrowings during the year)]	Not applicable	Not applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio [(PBT + Interest Expended)/(Interest Expended)]	Not applicable	Not applicable


# - Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results for the year ended March 31, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE): [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (BSE): [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (URL: <https://www.iiflhomeloans.com/investor-relations/financials>).
- For the line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE): [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (BSE): [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on their respective websites.
- The Accounting policies adopted in the preparation of the financial results are consistent with those followed in the previous year unless otherwise stated.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current year's presentation.

**By order of the Board**  
**For IIFL Home Finance Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Monu Ratra**  
**Executive Director & CEO**  
**DIN: 07406284**

**Date: May 06, 2025**  
**Place: Mumbai**

**State Bank of India**


**HOME LOAN CENTRE GHATKOPAR :-** 1st Floor, Ashok Silk Mills Compound, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai-400086  
**Phone No:** 022-25009124/126 **Email :** [raccp.ghatkopar@sbi.co.in](mailto:raccp.ghatkopar@sbi.co.in)

**DEMAND NOTICE**

A notice is hereby given that the following Borrower/s, Co-Borrower/s & Guarantors, have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Bank and the loans have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). The notices were issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, but they have been returned unserved and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

Sr No	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantors Loan Account No	Description of the Property Mortgaged	Date of Demand Notice	Date of NPA	Amount Outstanding as on date of notice
1	<b>Mr. Biswajit Nimai Ghorai / Mrs. Nibedita Biswajit Ghorai</b> <b>Account No: 41016414760</b>	Flat No. 5, 3rd Floor, Laxmi Villa CHSL, CTS No. 120, Ashok Nagar, Village Akurli, Ashok Nagar, Chakravarti Ashok Road, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101	<b>24.04.2025</b>	<b>23.04.2025</b>	<b>Rs. 1,78,17,278/- (Rupees One Crore Seventy Eight Lacs Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight only) as on 24.04.2025</b>
2	<b>Mr. Prathamesh Pradeep Mahadik / Mrs. Varsha Mahadik</b> <b>Prathamesh</b> <b>Account No: 40741307146, 40741383480, 40781359711</b>	Flat No. 104, 1st Floor, Rajshray Chs., Plot No. 27, Sector - 14, Koper khairane, Navi Mumbai- 400709.	<b>29.04.2025</b>	<b>27.04.2025</b>	<b>Rs. 77,65,531/- (Rupees Seventy Seven Lac Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty One Only) as on 29.04.2025</b>

Borrower/Guarantors are hereby informed that Authorised Officer of the Bank shall under provision of SARFAESI Act, take possession and subsequently auction the Mortgaged Property/Secured Assets as mentioned above if the Borrower/Guarantors do not pay the amount as mentioned above within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice. The Borrower/Guarantors are also prohibited under section 13(13) of SARFAESI Act to transfer by sale, lease or otherwise the said secured assets stated above without obtaining written consent of the bank. This public notice is to be treated as notice u/s. 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002.  
**Borrower/Guarantors are advised to collect Original Notice issued u/s. 13(2) from the undersigned on any working day in case notice sent by Regd. Post not received by them.**  
**Date : 08.05.2025 / Place : Mumbai**  
**Authorized Officer, State Bank of India**


**GTL Limited**  
**Registered Office:** 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Building A, Plot No. EL-207, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. I Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 I Fax: +91 22 2768 9990  
**Email:** [glshares@gtllimited.com](mailto:glshares@gtllimited.com) I **Website:** [www.gtllimited.com](http://www.gtllimited.com) I **CIN:** L40300MH1987PLC045657

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS**  
**FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025**

(₹ lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-25	Period ended 31-Mar-25	Quarter ended 31-Mar-24	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	7,062.60	26,022.40	21,318.98	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2,450.83	2,541.56	3,760.61	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2,606.09	2,696.82	21,079.80	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,121.09	(838.18)	21,079.80	
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,128.45	(796.21)	21,062.68	
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	(6,18,661.65)	(6,17,865.44)	
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	0.71	(0.54)	13.40	
*Basic & Diluted, not annualized				


**Notes:**

- The above financial results and the notes thereto have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 7, 2025.
- The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind –AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 8 of the financial results the Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the financial year. Had such interest been recognized, the finance cost and interest liability for the year ended March 31, 2025 would have been more by ₹ 38,344.00 lakhs. Consequently the reported loss after Other Comprehensive Income of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2025 would have been a loss of ₹ 39,140.21 lakhs and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been negative ₹ 24.91.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website [www.gtllimited.com](http://www.gtllimited.com).



**For GTL Limited**  
**Sunil S. Valavalkar**  
**Whole-time Director**  
**(DIN: 0179698)**

**Date: May 7, 2025**  
**Place: Navi Mumbai**

**TATA**

**Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results**  
**for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025**


(₹ in crore)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March, 2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 December, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March, 2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March, 2024 (Audited)
<b>Not annualised</b>					
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,509	3,590	3,475	14,887	15,421
2. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit of joint ventures and associate and tax	(61)	34	156	492	1,623
3. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit of joint ventures and associate and tax	(116)	(36)	(807)	367	762
4. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations before tax	(92)	(4)	(796)	521	830
5. Profit/(loss) from continuing operations after tax	(67)	(21)	(818)	354	449
6. Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations after tax	18	-	(23)	33	(14)
7. Profit/(loss) for the period (5 + 6)	(49)	(21)	(841)	387	435
8. Total comprehensive income for the period	(79)	(483)	(144)	(114)	3,249
9. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255	255
10. Other equity and Non-controlling interests				22,246	22,859
11. Securities premium account	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
12. Net worth	22,501	22,601	23,114	22,501	23,114
13. Outstanding debt	7,072	6,722	5,563	7,072	5,563
14. Earnings per share					
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	(2.90)	(2.08)	(32.46)	7.93	11.07
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	0.71	-	(0.90)	1.30	(0.55)
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	(2.19)	(2.08)	(33.36)	9.23	10.52
15. Debt equity ratio (no. of times)	0.31	0.30	0.24	0.31	0.24
16. Debt service coverage ratio (no. of times)	2.84	1.78	2.48	2.71	1.42
17. Interest service coverage ratio (no. of times)	2.39	2.93	3.41	3.47	5.37

**Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results**  
**for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025**

(₹ in crore)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March, 2025	Quarter ended 31 December, 2024	Quarter ended 31 March, 2024	Year ended 31 March, 2025	Year ended 31 March, 2024
<b>Not annualised</b>					
1. Revenue from continuing operations	1,219	1,166	1,090	4,441	4,384
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax	102	83	197	624	914
3. Profit from continuing operations before tax	102	83	197	624	1,016
4. Profit from continuing operations after tax	97	72	217	524	896
5. Profit from discontinued operations after tax	18	-	-	33	-
6. Profit for the period (4 + 5)	115	72	217	557	896
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	(18)	(531)	724	(149)	3,179
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255	255
9. Other equity				17,939	18,470
10. Securities premium account	1,258	1,258	1,258	1,258	1,258
11. Net worth	18,194	18,212	18,725	18,194	18,725
12. Outstanding debt	2,261	2,302	115	2,261	115
13. Earnings per share					
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	3.80	2.83	8.51	20.57	35.17
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	0.71	-	-	1.30	-
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	4.51	2.83	8.51	21.87	35.17
14. Debt equity ratio (no. of times)	0.12	0.13	0.01	0.12	0.01
15. Debt service coverage ratio (no. of times)	5.23	13.93	4.68	13.86	21.34
16. Interest service coverage ratio (no. of times)	4.69	4.18	17.45	5.68	17.86

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7 May, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2025 is available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.tatachemicals.com](http://www.tatachemicals.com)). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



**For and on behalf of the Board of**  
**TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
**R. Mukundan**  
**Managing Director and CEO**


**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : 7 May, 2025**

**TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
**Regd. Office :** Bombay House, 24 Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.  
**Tel:** +91 22 66658282 **Website:** [www.tatachemicals.com](http://www.tatachemicals.com)  
**CIN:-** L24239MH1939PLC002893 **Email:** [investors@tatachemicals.com](mailto:investors@tatachemicals.com)



मुंबई, गुरुवार, दि. ८ मे २०२५

**जाहीर मोटीस**
तमाम जनतेस ह्याद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, गाव मोडे धोबली, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर येथील सिटी सर्वे नं. २५३५, क्षेत्र १३१.३० चौ.मी. ही जमीन मिळकत श्रीमती. मीना चंद्रकांत पाटील व श्री. हेमंत आत्माराम लाड ह्यांच्या प्रत्येकी १/२ सामाईक मालकी व कळगेवहीवाटीची असून तशी नोंद मालमता पत्रकावर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.
सदर जमीन मिळकत अतिशय मोठ्या मालकां परवानगी मिळण्याकरीता वर नमुद जमिन मालक हयांना वसई विरार शहर महानगरपालिका हयांच्या कार्यालयात अर्ज करणे असुन सदर जमीन मिळकतीच्या मालकीबाबत व कब्जा वहीवाटी बाबत, कोणाचीही कोणत्याही प्रकारची हरकत असल्यास, अथवा सदर जमिनीवर किंवा तिच्या एखाद्या भागात विक्री, अंदलाबदल, गहाणखत, कुळाग, बक्षीस, दावा, वारसा, ताबा, इजमेटच्या अन्य वारसाचा हक्क किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास तशी लेखी हरकत ही मोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासुन १४ (चौदा) दिवसांचे आत योग्य त्या कागदपत्रांसह पत्रा "शिवनेर", डेंडावाजार, वसई (पु), ता. वसई, जि. पालघर, ४०१ २०१, मोबाईल क्र. ९२२६५२७२७५ येथे नोंदवावी.
अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हरकत नाही अथवा असल्यास तो कायमचा सोडून दिला आहे व सदर जमिन मिळकतीवर वर नमुद जमिन मालक ह्यांची मालकी व कब्जा वहीवाट नाबिबंद आहे असे समजण्यात येईल व त्या बाबतचे प्रमाणपत्र वर नमुद मालक ह्यांच्या नावे देण्यात येईल, ह्याची नोंद घ्यावी.
सही/- (अॅड. एन. बी. गुजर)



**एयु स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लिमिटेड**

शेड्युल्ड कमर्शियल बँक

नोंदणी. कार्यालय : १९-ए, बुलेस्वर गार्डन, अजमेर रोड, जयपूर-३०१०११, राजस्थान, (भारत). (सीआयएन : एल३६९११आन६११९५पीएलसी११३६१)

**सिक्युरिटायझेशन अ‍ॅक्ट २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये मागणी सूचना**

कर्ज खाते एमएओ बनल्यामुळे प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी ‘‘सिक्युरिटायझेशन अ‍ॅण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल अ‍ॅसेट्स् अ‍ॅण्ड एफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सिक्युरीटी इंटेरेस्ट अ‍ॅक्ट २००२’’ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये कोषदात दिल्यानुसार कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणवटदार/हमीदार (एकत्रित ‘‘कर्जदार’’ असा उल्लेख) यांना ६० दिवसांची मागणी सूचना जारी केलेली आहे. सदर सूचनेनुसार वर कर्जदारांनी ६० दिवसांत संपूर्ण रक्कम जमा केली नाही तर खाली दिल्यानुसार गहाण मिळकती/तारण मतेचा लिवाब करून रक्कम वसूल करण्यात येईल, त्यामुळे तुम्ही कर्जदार यांना मागणी सूचना तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत पुढील व्याज आणि खर्चासह संपूर्ण कर्ज रक्कम जमा करण्यासाठी कळविण्यात येत आहे, अन्यथा प्राधिकृत अधिकारी सदरहू अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३(४) आणि १४ च्या तरतुदीन्वये खाली दिल्यानुसार गहाण मिळकत/तारण मतेचा विक्रीकरीता कब्जा घेण्यास मुक्त राहतील.

कर्जदारांनी नोंद घ्यावी की, सदर सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीनंतर सदरहू अ‍ॅक्ट, २००२ च्या कलम १३(१३) नुसार गुन्हाला तारण धनकोट्या लेखी पूर्ण सहमतीशिवाय विक्री, भाडेपट्टा किंवा अन्यथा तारण मतेचे हस्तांतर करण्यापासून प्रतिबंध आणि मनाई करण्यात येत आहे.

कर्जदारांचे लक्ष सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स २००२, अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३(८) सहवाचता नियम ३(५) च्या सतुदीकडे वेधण्यात येत आहे की, कर्जदार लिवाब सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनापूर्वी संपूर्ण धकबाकीचा भरणा करून त्यांची तारण मत्ता विमोचित करण्यासाठी हक्कदार आहेत, जी त्यानंतर संपुष्टात येईल.

कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार/हमीदाराचे नाव / कर्ज खाता क्र.	कलम १३(२) अन्वये मागणी सूचनेची तारीख आणि रक्कम	गहाण मिळकतीचे वर्णन
(कर्ज खाते क्र.) २२२१२५३३३५४२९६१०, एआयबी लॉजिस्टिक्स अ‍ॅण्ड कार्गो प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड द्वारे त्यांचे संचालक श्री. इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया आणि सी. अलझिना सोबब कागडिया (कर्जदार) श्री. इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया, श्री. उस्मान गालारिया यांचा मुलगा (हमीदार/गहाणदार) श्री. अलझिना सोबब कागडिया, श्री. इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया यांची मुलगी (हमीदार) श्री. आसिफ इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया, श्री. इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया यांचा मुलगा	५-मे-२०२५ रु. २,०२,२०,५५२/- (रुपये एक कोटी दोन लाख बीस हजार चारशे बावन्न पान) ०३-मे-२०२५ रोजीप्रमाणे	जंगमागहाणाचे परिशिष्ट बुक डेन्ट्यु, इन्व्हेंटरी, चालू मत्ता आणि जंगम स्थिर मत्ता, सव्याच्या आणि प्रविभागीतील दोन्ही. गहाण स्थावर मिळकतीचे परिशिष्ट:- सीटीएस क्र. १२,९२/१ वे १२/५, गाव आणि तालुका अंगेरी, जिल्हा - मुंबई उप्पगार, अंगेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र धाक ५-ए, दाऊद बाग रोड येथे स्थित शाहीन अपार्टमेंट्स् सोल्ज्यारसएल अशा ज्ञात इमारतीमधील बी विंग, ३-व्या मजल्यावरील मोजमापित ३९८.९४ चौ. फू. चर्ट क्षेत्र असलेल्या निवासी मिळकत फ्लॅट क्र. १२ चे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग. श्री. इम्बाल उस्मान गालारिया यांच्या मालकीचे. सीमाबद्धता पुढीलप्रमाणे:- पूर्व: जेकांब अपार्टमेंट, पश्चिम: मरिचद, उत्तर: झोपडपट्टी, दक्षिण: रस्ता.
दिनांक <span> </span> : ०७/०५/२०२५ ठिकाण <span> </span> : मुंबई	प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, एयु स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लिमिटेड	

## CarTradeTech कारट्रेड टेक लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत आणि कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : ११ बा मजला, विश्वरूप आयटी पार्क, सेक्टर ३०ए, वाशी, नवी मुंबई – ४००७०५, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.
दू. : +९१ २२ ६७३९ ८८८८ वेबसाईट : www.cartradetech.com, ईमेल : investor@cartrade.com, फ़ोन : investor@cartrade.com आयडेंटिटी नंबर : एल७४९००एमएच२०००पीएलसी१२६२३७

### ३१ मार्च, २०२५ रोजी संपलेली चौथी तिमाही आणि वित्तीय वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित)चे विवरण

कारट्रेड टेक लिमिटेड (‘‘कंपनी’’) च्या संचालक मंडळाने बुधवार, ०७ मे, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ३१ मार्च, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या चौथी तिमाही आणि वित्तीय वर्षासाठीचे कंपनीचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (‘‘वित्तीय निष्कर्ष’’) संपुर केले.

लेखापरिक्षित अहवालासह वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या वेबसाईटवर https://www.cartradetech.com/for-investors.html येथे टाकले आहेत आणि फ़ोन रिस्पॉन्स कोड (‘‘क्युआर कोड’’) स्कॅन करून पाहता येतील.

#### संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी कारट्रेड टेक लिमिटेड

सही/-  
विनय विनोद संधी  
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
(डीआयएन : ००३०९०८५)

दिनांक : ०७ मे, २०२५  
ठिकाण : मुंबई

	<b>TATA</b>				
	<b>३१ मार्च २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा</b>				
					(₹ कोटीत)
तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च २०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ डिसेंबर २०२४ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च २०२४ (लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२४ (लेखापरिक्षित)
		<b>वार्षिकीकृत नसलेले</b>			<b>वार्षिकीकृत केलेले</b>
१ प्रवर्तनानुत् चालू ऑपरंजान्तुत उतय	३,५०९	३,५९०	३,४७५	१४,८८७	१५,४२१
२ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु अपवादात्मक बावीपूवींचा नफा/(तोटा), सहयोगी कंपनीच्या नफाचा हिस्सा आणि कर	(६१)	३४	१५६	४९२	१,६२३
३ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु अपवादात्मक बावीनंतरचा नफा/(तोटा), सहयोगी कंपनीच्या नफापूवींचा हिस्सा आणि कर	(११६)	(३६)	(८०७)	३६७	७६२
४ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारपूवींचा नफा/(तोटा)	(९२)	(४)	(७९६)	५२१	८३०
५ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारानंतरचा नफा/(तोटा)	(६७)	(२१)	(८१८)	३५४	४४९
६ बंद ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारानंतरचा नफा/(तोटा)	१८	–	(२३)	३३	(१४)
७ कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (५+६)	(४९)	(२१)	(८४१)	३८७	४३५
८ कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(७९)	(४३)	(११४)	(१४४)	३२७९
९ भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०चे दर्जित मूल्य)	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
१० इतर भांडवल आणि नोन कंट्रोलींग इंटरट				२२,२४६	२२,८५९
११ सिक्युरिटीज प्रीमियम अकाऊंट	१,२५९	१,२५९	१,२५९	१,२५९	१,२५९
१२ निव्वळ संपत्ती	२२,५०१	२२,६०१	२३,११४	२२,५०१	२३,११४
१३ धकीत कर्ज	७,७७२	६,७२२	५,५६३	७,०७२	५,५६३
१४ प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती					
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (चालू ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	(२.९०)	(२.०८)	(३२.४६)	७.९३	११.०७
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (बंद ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	०.७९	–	(०.१०)	१.३०	(०.५५)
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (चालू आणि बंद ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	(२.११)	(२.०८)	(३३.३६)	९.२३	१०.५२
१५ डेट इन्विटी रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	०.३१	०.३०	०.३४	०.३१	०.२४
१६ डेट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	२.८४	१.७८	२.४८	२.७९	१.४२
१७ ड्रुनेट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	२.३९	२.९३	३.४१	३.४७	५.३७

	<b>३१ मार्च २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठीचे लेखापरिक्षित एकल वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा</b>				
					(₹ कोटीत)
तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च २०२५	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ डिसेंबर २०२४	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च २०२४	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२५	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२४
		<b>वार्षिकीकृत नसलेले</b>			<b>वार्षिकीकृत केलेले</b>
१ प्रवर्तनानुत् एकूण उतय	१,२१९	१,१६६	१,०९०	४,३४१	४,३८४
२ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु अपवादात्मक बावी आणि कारपूवींचा नफा	१०२	८३	११७	६२४	११४
३ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारपूवींचा नफा	१०२	८३	११७	६२४	१,०१६
४ चालू ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारानंतरचा नफा	७७	७२	२१७	५२४	८९६
५ बंद ऑपरंजान्तुतु कारानंतरचा नफा	१८	–	–	३३	–
६ कालावधीकरिता नफा (५+६)	११५	७२	२१७	५५७	८९६
७ कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(१८)	(५३१)	७२४	(१४९)	३,१७९
८ भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०चे दर्जित मूल्य)	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
९ इतर भांडवल			७७,१३९	१८,९७०	१८,९७०
१० सिक्युरिटीज प्रीमियम अकाऊंट	१,२५८	१,२५८	१,२५८	१,२५८	१,२५८
११ निव्वळ संपत्ती	१८,१९४	१८,२२२	१८,७२५	१८,१९४	१८,७२५
१२ धकीत कर्ज	२,२६१	२,३०२	११५	२,२६१	११५
१३ प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती					
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (चालू ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	३.८०	२.८३	८.५१	२०.५७	३५.१७
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (बंद ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	०.७९	–	–	१.३०	–
– मूळ आणि मौम्यीकृत (चालू आणि बंद ऑपरंजान्तुसाठी) ₹ मध्ये	४.५९	२.८३	८.५१	२१.८७	३५.१७
१४ डेट इन्विटी रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	०.१२	०.१३	०.०१	०.१२	०.०१
१५ डेट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	५.२३	१३.९३	४.६८	१३.८६	२१.३६
१६ ड्रुनेट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेगो (वेळ संख्या)	४.६९	४.४८	१७.४५	३.८५	१८.८६

टोपे:
१. वरील परिणामांमध्ये वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा लेखा समितीने आढावा घेतला असून कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या ७, मे २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत त्यांना मान्यता दिली आहे.
२. मेबी (निर्दिष्ट ओब्लिगेशनन्स अ‍ॅण्ड डिक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स्) रेग्युलेशन २०१९ च्या नियमावली ३२३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह वरील माहिती हो ३१ मार्च २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित आणि अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा आहे.
३१ मार्च २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित आणि अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण अहवाल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसची वेबसाईट (**www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com**) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (**www.tatachemicals.com**) येथे उपलब्ध आहे.
क्यूआर कोड स्कॅन करून प्राप्त करता येईल.



ठिकाण : मुंबई  
दिनांक : ० मे, २०२५




**टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड**

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : बॉम्बे हाऊस, २४, होमी मोदी स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई – ४०० ००१.  
टेली : +९१ २२ ६६६५८२८२ वेबसाईट : [www.tatachemicals.com](http://www.tatachemicals.com)  
CIN:- L24239MH1939PLCC002893 ईमेल : [investors@tatachemicals.com](mailto:investors@tatachemicals.com)

आर . मुकुंदन

**व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक आणि सीईओ**



**भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि.**  
(भारती-स्टेट ग्रेज्युलर बँक)  
मध्यवर्ती कार्यालय : "भस्तागिरी", प्लाट क्र. १३/१ए, सोनानाला रोड, गोंगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई – ४०००६३.  
फोन : – ६१८९००८८/६१८९०१३४/६१८९००८३.

**कब्जा सूचना**

ज्याअर्थी, निमन्व्याखरीकारां, **भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि.** चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटायझेशन अ‍ॅण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल अ‍ॅसेट्स् अ‍ॅण्ड एफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट अ‍ॅक्ट, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१२) सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, २००२ सहवाचता नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकाऱ्यांचा वापर करून दिनांक २५.१०.२०२१ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून नियम कर्जदार : श्री. ललिता कैलास देते, मे. शराम टिकीन सन्निवेशेसच्या मालक, संपुर्क/सह-कर्जदार: श्री. शनिल कैलास देते यांना सूचनेतील नमूद रक्कम २५.१०.२०२१ रोजीप्रमाणे रु. १३,२४,०३१/- (रुपये तेरा लाख चौवीस हजार एकतीस पान) या रकमेची परतफेड सदर सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.


रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास सदर कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, सदर कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निमन्व्याखरीकारांनी येथे खालील वर्णिलेल्या मिळकतीचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा प्रकरण क्र. २१७२/२०२४ मधील संयुक्त दिवाणी न्यायाध्यानी, एस.डी. आणि एसजेएस, ठाणेद्वारे पारित दिनांक ०१.०२.२०२५ रोजीच्या आदेशाच्या निष्पादनातील न्यायालयाच्या आबुकीद्वारे सदर अ‍ॅक्टच्या कलम ३३(४) अंतर्गत सहवाचता सदर रूल्सच्या नियम ९ अन्वये निमन्व्याखरीकारांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या शक्तीचा वापर करून हा ०६ मे, २०२५ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः सदर कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिळकतीशी कोणाताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीशी करण्यात आलेला कोणाताही व्यवहार हा **भारत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक (मुंबई) लि.** च्या रकम २५.१०.२०२१ रोजीप्रमाणे रु. १३,२४,०३१/- (रुपये तेरा लाख चौवीस हजार एकतीस पान) एकत्रित सह त्यावरील पुढील व्याज वा रकमेच्या भाराअधीन राहिल.

मिळकतीचे वर्णन
सी. ललिता कैलास देते आणि श्री. शनिल कैलास देते यांच्या मालकीचे मोंदणीकृत उप जिल्हा आणि जिह्हा ठाणे, घोलाई देवी नगर, खारेगाव, कळवा (पूर्व), जिल्हा ठाणे – ४००६०५, मधील वाग पारसिक, तालुका आणि जिल्हा ठाणे येथील सर्व्हे क्र. १६६, हिस्सा क्र. १ धाक जमिनीवर बांधकामित मुर्गियर को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड अशा ज्ञात इमारतीच्या तळ मजल्यावरील मोजमापित १६० चौ. फू. बिल्ड अप क्षेत्र असलेले दुकान क्र. १, त्यासह शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ५१ अंतर्गत सोसायटीच्या भांडवलालातील शेअर, हक्क, नामाधिकार आणि हितसंबंध, सीमाबद्धतेप्रमाणे:
पूर्व: महेश्वर निकेतन को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड
पश्चिम: निवासी इमारत
उत्तर: आलती रस्ता
दक्षिण: निवासी इमारत.
पश्चिम: ०६.०५.२०२५
ठिकाण: कळवा (पूर्व), ठाणे

सही/-

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी



**सारस्वत बँक**  
सारस्वत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लि. (सहकारी)

**सारस्वत को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लि.,**  
७४/सी, समाधान विल्डिंग, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०२८.  
फोन क्र. ८८२८८५६९/८६५७०३९३/१४/१५

**कब्जा सूचना**

( सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स २००४ च्या नियम ८(१) अन्वये )

ज्याअर्थी निमन्व्याखरीकारांनी सारस्वत को-ऑप. बँक लि. चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून दि सिक्युरिटायझेशन अ‍ॅण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल अ‍ॅसेट्स् अ‍ॅण्ड एफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट अ‍ॅक्ट, २००२ (अ‍ॅक्ट ५४ सन २००२) अन्वये आणि कलम १३ (१२) सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून कर्जदार आणि गहाणवटदार : श्री. सोनावणे, प्रतिक सुधाकर, सह-कर्जदार आणि गहाणवटदार: श्री. सोनावणे सुधाकर भिका, श्रीम. सोनावणे मंदांकिनी सुधाकर आणि कर्जदार आणि गहाणवटदार: श्री. सोनावणे प्रतिक सुधाकर, सह-कर्जदार आणि गहाणवटदार: श्री. सोनावणे सुधाकर भिका, श्रीम. सोनावणे मंदांकिनी सुधाकर आणि हमीदार: सेठ डिंपल विशाल यांना सूचनेमध्ये नमूद केलेली रु. २२,७५,७०४/- (रुपये बावीस लाख पंच्यात्तर हजार सातशे चार मात्र) ०७.०३.२०२२ रोजीस आणि रु. ५७,९२,९६०/- (रुपये सत्तावन्न लाख व्याणव हजार नऊशे साठ मात्र) ०७.०३.२०२२ रोजीस अधिक त्यावरील व्याज ही रक्कम सदरहू सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत चुकती करण्यासाठी बोलाविण्याकरिता दिनांक ०८.०३.२०२२ आणि ०८.०३.२०२२ रोजीची मागणी सूचना निर्गमित केलेली आहे.

प्रमुख कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणवटदार/हमीदार यांनी रक्कम चुकती करण्यामध्ये कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून क्ममुख कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणवटदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निमन्व्याखरीकत्वांनी ०६ मे, २०२५ रोजी सिक्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८(५)अन्वये अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३ च्या पोट कलम (४) अन्वये त्यांना प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून खालील वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः प्रमुख कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणवटदार/हमीदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनता यांना याद्वारे सर्वसाधन करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी खालील मिळकतीच्या देाघेचीव्या व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदरहू मिळकतीवरील कोणाताही व्यवहार हा सारस्वत को-ऑप. बँक लि. च्या रु. २२,७५,७०४/- (रुपये बावीस लाख पंच्यात्तर हजार सातशे चार मात्र) ०७.०३.२०२२ रोजीस आणि रु. ५७,९२,९६०/- (रुपये सत्तावन्न लाख व्याणव हजार नऊशे साठ मात्र) ०७.०३.२०२२ रोजीस अधिक त्यावरील व्याजाच्या अधीन राहिल.

कर्जदार/गहाणवटदार/हमीदारांचे लक्ष तारण मत्ता विमोचित करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भात अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३ च्या तरतुदीकडे वेधण्यात येत आहे.

ठारवार मिळकतीचे वर्णन
दुकान क्र. १, मोजमापित क्षेत्र: १८१.४१ चौ. मीटर्स, तळ मजला, धर्मप्रतिष्ठ हाईट्स, शंकर डाईगिंग समोर, कामतगर, आग्रा रोड, जि. ठाणे – ४२१ ३०८, वि. ठाणे – ४२१ ३०८, रु.३०६, ८,१३५
दिनांक <span> </span> : ०६.०५.२०२५
ठिकाण <span> </span> : भिवंडी

सही/-

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

सारस्वत को-ऑप. बँक लिमिटेड